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STARTING ORDER LADIES 1000M (2´) OUT OF COMPETITION START 09:30 
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 237 SOBERANIS Dalia GUA 

O - - - - 

 

STARTING ORDER LADIES 1000M (2´)   
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 128 MARIN Ariana Gabriela ROU 

O 127 TATAR Alexandra 

Gabriela 
ROU 

2 I 130 GNANDT Andrea ROU 

O 183 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

3 I 154 NASTASACHE D.Andreea ROU 

O 180 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

4 I 182 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

O 196 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 

5 I 238 BACHL Julia GER 

O 187 GEUTNER Julia GER 

6 I 163 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

O 106 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

7 I 226 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 223 MAYRHOFER Nina GER 

8 I 159 MAZUR Hanna POL 

O 189 LETTEBOER Stina GER 

9 I 153 MANOLACHE R.Elena ROU 

O 149 COOPER Gemma GBR 

10 I 175 MERCS Abigél HUN 

O 102 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

11 I 145 THIEN Katharina AUT 

O 135 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

12 I 151 HALDAN Andreea ROU 

O 184 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

13 I 143 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natálie AUT 

O 158 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

14 I 219 JASCH Maira GER 

O 206 KALEV Kristiine EST 

15 I 220 KRAUS Isabel GER 

O 105 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

16 I 122 IANCULESCU Alexandra ROU 

O 208 MCGREGOR Kaitlyn SUI 

17 I 205 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

O 156 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

18 I 235 THUM Mareike GER 

O 225 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

19 I 218 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

O 152 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

20 I 117 BLONDIN Ivanie CAN 

O 120 SMEDING Ellia GBR 

STARTING ORDER MEN 1000M   
P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

1 I 166 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O - - - - 

2 I 173 BOKSAY Botond HUN 

O 167 STRNAD Matouš CZE 

3 I 202 WOLF Tobias AUT 

O 176 SIPOS János HUN 

4 I 177 SZÉLINGER Benjámin HUN 

O 197 HILTUNEN Urho FIN 

5 I 186 EMMER Fabian GER 

O 190 PATZ Max GER 

6 I 126 MOLDANSCHI Rares Mihai ROU 

O 188 HUBER Leo GER 

7 I 181 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 228 ROBERT Nechita ROU 

8 I 172 STADLHOFER Leon AUT 

O 174 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

9 I 109 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 125 MIHALACHE N: Sebastian ROU 

10 I 216 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

O 123 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

11 I 129 MILITARU Nicolae Razvan ROU 

O 217 GROSS Gabriel GER 

P. L. Nr Name Nat. 

12 I 132 ERVIK Emil FIN 

O 107 KOKKO Max FIN 

13 I 193 LINDENSKOV Oliver DEN 

O 104 KÄSNÄNEN Eetu FIN 

14 I 234 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

O 221 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

15 I 140 BIGLER Simon DEN 

O 157 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

16 I 133 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 124 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

17 I 113 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 136 THORUP Viktor Hald DEN 

18 I 224 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 155 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

19 I 116 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 207 VALGE Joonas EST 

20 I 204 GROB Oliver SUI 

O 239 RICHES Peter GBR 

21 I 108 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 230 OBERBICHLER Christian SUI 

22 I 112 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 

O 118 NAGY Konrád HUN 
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STARTING ORDER MASS START JUNIOR Women Start 11:20 

# Helmet Name Nat 

219 1 JASCH, Maira GER 

220 2 KRAUS, Isabel GER 

175 3 MERCS, Abigél HUN 

222 4 MAYRHOFER, Leonie GER 

184 5 BIRÓ, Hanna HUN 

226 6 VÖLKER, Ashley GER 

189 7 LETTEBOER, Stina GER 

159 8 MAZUR, Hanna POL 

223 9 MAYRHOFER, Nina GER 

163 10 WOŹNIAK, Kornelia POL 

187 11 GEUTNER, Julia GER 

238 12 BACHL, Julia GER 

STARTING ORDER MASS START WOMAN 

# Helmet Name Nat 

117 21 BLONDIN, Ivanie CAN 

205 22 BEHLAU, Leia Marie GER 

235 23 THUM, Mareike GER 

102 24 HÄRDI, Ramona SUI 

185 25 WENGER, Nadja SUI 

206 26 KALEV, Kristiine EST 

165 27 GÜNTERT, Vera SUI 

158 28 GÜNTERT, Jasmin SUI 

STARTING ORDER MASS START JUNIOR MEN 

# Helmet Name Nat 

239 1 RICHES, Peter GBR 

133 2 STEKLÝ, Lukáš CZE 

224 3 MOTSCHMANN, Felix GER 

124 4 NITU, Gabriel Eduard ROU 

234 5 BELLOIR, Martin FRA 

123 6 FIERAR, Adrian Octavian ROU 

221 7 MAYRHOFER, Dominik GER 

140 8 BIGLER, Simon DEN 

129 9 MILITARU, Nicolae Razvan ROU 

216 10 GEPPERT, Maximilian GER 

186 11 EMMER, Fabian GER 

190 12 PATZ, Max GER 

188 13 HUBER, Leo GER 
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STARTING ORDER MASS START MEN  

# Helmet Name Nat 

194 21 WENGER, Livio SUI 

138 22 SCHMIDT, Stefan Due DEN 

204 23 GROB, Oliver SUI 

112 24 SUOMALAINEN, Samuli FIN 

136 25 THORUP, Viktor Hald DEN 

137 26 SCHMIDT, Philip Due DEN 

233 27 BELLOIR, Mathieu FRA 

213 28 HUGHES, Kierryn NZL 

232 29 MARREIROS, Diogo POR 

207 30 VALGE, Joonas EST 

139 31 MASTRUP, Niclas DEN 

179 32 JASCH, Lennart GER 

193 33 LINDENSKOV, Oliver DEN 

231 34 BRAVO, Miguel POR 
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